

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4513/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-10-2011 in WPC No. 19729/2010 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORPN. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV JEW POWERLOOMS WEAV. CO. SOC. & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 21-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Gursimran Dillon, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. G. Biswal, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AORMs. Amrita Panda, Adv.
Mr. Neil Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the third week of August, 2017 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR